
SOFT LANDSCAPE TREATMENTS:

Tree Planting

See list

Private Grassed Area

Back Gardens & Front Gardens

Public Grassed Area

H2 Hedge Planting

Native Hedgerow  100cm Double Row

(Craetagus monogyna, Prunus spinosa,

 Ilex aquifolium, Rosa canina,

 Shrub Planting

Tree Planting

See list

Tree Planting

See list

Tree Planting

See list

Existing Trees

To Be Retained on Site (see arborist drawings)

Existing Hedgerow

To Be Retained on Site

Green Corridor

Whip Planting native species

Swale

See Engineers dwg. for details

Attenuation Tank

See Engineers dwg. for details

H1 Hedge Planting

Prunus lusitanica or Elaeagnus x ebbingei or

Pittosporum tobira 100cm Single Row,

in front driveways

Typical Ground Cover & Shrub Planting

No.

S1

S2

S3

S4

S5

S6

S7

S8

S9

S10

S11

S12

S13

S14

S15

S16

S17

Name

Betula pendula

Laurus nobilis - Cone Shaped

Carpinus betulus 'Fastigata'

Acer campestre 'Elsrijk'

Fagus sylvatica

Rhus typhinia

Fagus sylvatica 'Dawyck'

Larix decidua

Betula pendula 'Multi-stem'

Sorbus aucuparia

Amelanchier lamarckii

Corylus colurna

Quercus robur

Pinus sylvestris

Quercus robur 'Fastigiata'

Malus 'John Downie'

Size

14-16cm

250cm

16 -18cm

14 -16cm

120cm

120cm

16-18cm

120cm

400cm

14 -16cm

12 -14cm

16 -18cm

14 -16cm

200cm

14 -16cm

10 -12cm

Proposed Trees

No.

T1

T2

T3

T4

T5

T6

T7

T8

T9

T10

T11

T12

T13

T14

T15

T16

Name

Persicaria affine

Hedera helix hibernica

Lavandula angustifolia

Prunus 'Otto Luyken'

Libertia grandifolia

Crocosmia citronella

Rhododendron yakushimanum

Sedum spectablis

Skimmia japonica

Miscanthus sinensis

Crocosmia lucifer

Phyllostachys aurea

Fragaria ananassa

Hemerocallis 'Tejas'

Astelia 'Silver Spear'

Vinca minor

Agapanthus blue storm

Size

2Ltr.

1Ltr.

3Ltr.

3Ltr.

2Ltr.

2Ltr.

2Ltr.

2Ltr.

2Ltr.

2Ltr.

2Ltr.

5Ltr.

2Ltr.

10Ltr.

3Ltr.

1Ltr.

2Ltr.

Name

Prunus lusitanica (Double Row)

Native Hedgerow (Double Row)

50% Craetagus monogyna

35% Prunus spinosa

 5%  Ilex aquifolium

 5%  Rosa canina

 5%  Lonicera periclymenum

        'Graham Thomas'

Size

100cm

100cm

Hedge Planting

No.

H1

H2

Proposed Bulb Planting

No. Name Size

S18 Crocus sativus 100/m²

S19 Galanthus nivalis 100/m²

S20 Muscari armeniacum 100/m²

S21 Colchicum autumnale 100/m²

S22 Narcissus jonquilla 100/m²

Native Woodland Mix - Rate 1 per 2m²

Name

Alnus glutinosa

Betula pendula

Corylus avellana

Crataegus

monogyna

Ilex aquifolium

Pinus sylvestris

Prunus spinosa

Prunus avium

Quercus robur

Salix alba

Sorbus aucuparia

Viburnum opulus

Size

90 - 120cm

90 - 120cm

60 - 90cm

60 - 90cm

40 - 50cm

40 - 50cm

60 - 90cm

80 - 100cm

60 - 90cm

60 - 90cm

60 - 90cm

60 - 90cm

60 - 90cm
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